FEE STRUCTURE FOR INT PhD STUDENTS FOR SESSION 2016-17

	Sem I & III	Sem II & IV	**Sem V onwards (Odd Semesters)	Sem VI onwards (Even Semesters)
Caution money				
Institute	Rs. 1000			
Library	Rs. 1000			
Hostel & Mess	Rs. 2000			
	Rs. 4000			
One Time Fee				
		Statutory	Rs.1000	
		Registration Fe	e Rs. 300	
		Hostel Admission	on Rs. 500	
			Rs. 1800	
Yearly Fee				
Statutory	Rs. 1000			
Medical	Rs. 100		Rs. 100	
Student Welfare	Rs. 100		Rs. 100	
Hostel Admission	Rs. 500			
	Rs. 1700		Rs. 200	
Semester Fee				
Tuition Fee*	Rs.11000	Rs.11000	Rs. 4300	Rs. 4300
Registration Fee	Rs. 300			
Examination Fee	Rs. 500	Rs. 500		
Student Amenities	Rs. 500	Rs. 500	Rs. 500	Rs. 500
Gymkhana/sports	Rs. 200	Rs. 200	Rs. 200	Rs. 200
Laboratory Contingency	Rs. 400	Rs. 400	Rs. 400	Rs. 400
Hostel Seat Rent	Rs. 2000	Rs. 2000	Rs. 2000	Rs. 2000
Electricity & Water	Rs. 500	Rs. 500	Rs. 500	Rs. 500
Medical Registration	Rs. 100			
	Rs. 15500	Rs. 15100	Rs. 7900	Rs. 7900
TOTAL	Rs. 21200	Rs. 15100	Rs. 9900	Rs. 7900
NOTE				

NOTE:

Note: Fee mentioned above does not include the mess charges.

^{*}SC/ST candidates are exempted from tuition fees.

^{*}The above is applicable prospectively. The existing students (doing course work) shall pay the tuition fee @ Rs. 10000, while existing students (registered for PhD) of 2013-14 batch and 2014-15 batch shall pay the tuition fee @ Rs. 3500/-. and Rs. 3850/- respectively.

^{**}Subject to clearing the Comprehensive Examination.